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H

LAT0232P

LAT0240P

LAT0250P

LAT0275P

Codice
Code

1.250

1.500

2.000

3.000

W

0.625

0.875

1.000

1.125

T

0.375

0.500

0.625

0.750

F

0.438

0.500

0.750

1.125

C

0.312

0.437

0.500

0.562

B1

0.875

1.000

1.375

2.250

B2

0.625

0.875

1.125

1.500

D

0.260

0.260

0.380

0.510

R

0.500

0.750

0.750

0.750

E

1.125

1.625

1.875

2.250

D+E

0,157

0.188

0.228

0.275

G

Esempio di ordinativo: Codice

In pollici
 In inches

LAT0232M

LAT0240M

LAT0250M

LAT0275M

Codice
Code

32

38

50

75

W

16

22

25

28,5

T

9,5

12,8

16

20

F

11

12,5

19

28,5

C

8

11

12,5

14,25

B1

22

25,5

35

56

B2

16

22,5

29

38

D

6,5

6,5

9,5

13

R

13

19

19

20

E

29

41,5

48

58

D+E

4,3

4,3

5,5

6,5

G

In millimetri
 In millimeters

Example of purchasing order: Code

- Centraggio Frontale
- Frontal LockLAT 2

Ossidazione nera
Black oxidationMaschio/Male

PVDFemmina/Female

Note
Notes

Parte
Part


